MPONPAMMA NTPOATQITKQN & ANMOAYTHPIQN EZETAZEQN MN.EMNA.A. kat 2ov EMA.A. KEPKYPAZ

MEPIOAOQOY MAIOY - IOYNIOY IXOAIKOY ETOYZ 2022-2023

HMEPOMHNIA

QPE2

A' Taén

B' TA=H

" TA=H

B'AOM

B' MAHP.

BYI

B'TEQI

[MA

211N

NO2

[BPED

[AOM

Joly

[T

AIAAPOMOI

TPITH 23/5/2023

MAGHMA

EIZHITHTE2

Al©OY2A

EMITHPHTEZ

EMITHPHTE2

9:00

ANTEBPA

ANTEBPA

ANTEBPA

ANTEBPA

ANTEBPA

ANTEBPA

ANTEBPA

MIAPH2-TTEPT2ZEMAIAH2

MIAPH2-TTEPT2ZEMAIAH2

MIAPH2-TMTEPT2ZEMAIAH2

MIAPH2-MTEPT2ZEMAIAH2

MIAPH2-TMTEPTZEMAIAH2

MIAPH2-TTEPT2ZEMAIAH2

MIAPH2-TTEPT2ZEMAIAH2

201

200

100/101

102

103

202

202

KON2TANTINOY

AHMONH -MOYPMOYPA

APIMZIA-TPAMMENO2

KONTO[MNAN -AIAMANTONOYAQY

MANETA-TOTOYAQY

2[OYPOZ-ZIADAKA

PITANA2-KEQAAAQNITH

PITANA2-KEQAAAQNITH

T2OYKAAA-KABBAAIAZ

KAMNEAA

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

Al©OY2zA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

MIXAAKH-AEIZOY

MIXAAKH-AEIZOY

MIXAAKH-AEIZOY

MIXAAKH-AEIZOY

MIXAAKH-AEIZOY

MIXAAKH-AEIZOY

MIXAAKH-AEIZOY

201

200

100/101

102

103

202

202

2IAQAKA

ANAINQ2TOY-KABBAAIA2

MOYPMOYPA -AIAMANTOTMNOYAQY

WAPPAKH2-KAMIMA2

TPAMMENOZ-KEQAAANQNITH

AHMONH-NTPANOY

AHMONH-NTPANOY

KAMNEAA-QIAIOY

PITANA2-AAMITOYPA

MANETA

TETAPTH 24/5/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HTHTE2

Al©OOYzA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTEZ

9:00

DY2IKH

AIKTYAH/Y

AIKTYAH/Y

ANATOMIA

ANATOMIA

OIKOAOMIKH

2YITXP.TEQPT. ENIXEIP.

2YITXP.TEQPT. EMNIXEIP.

AIAMANTOINOYAQOY

2[OYPO2

2[OYPO2

[OTOYAQOY

[OTOYAQOY

NTPANOQOY

ANAINQ2TOY

ANAINQ2TOY

201

200

100/101

102

103

202

202

AHMONH

TZIA2TOYAH-NTPANOQY

KABBAAIAZ-KEQAAANQNITH

PITANA2-T2ZOYKAAA

MOYPMOYPA-BAIQPA

APIMZIA-2TOYPOY

MAZXAAH-TPYDOQNA

MAZXAAH-TPYDOQNA

KONTOINANO2-AAMITOYPA

2TOYTA

MAGHMA

EIZHITHTE2

AlOOY2ZA

EMNITHPHTEZ

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

ANATEBPA

ANATEBPA

ANATEBPA

AATEBPA

MIAPH2-TTEPT2EMAIAH2

MIAPHZ-NEPTZ/AHZ-2IOYPOY

MIAPH2-TTEPT2EMAIAH2

MIAPH2-TTEPT2EMAIAH2

100/101

102/103

200/201

202

TPYDQNA

WAPPAKH2-TPAMMENO2

MANETA-KPEMMYAA

MIXAAAKH-AEIZOY

KONTOMANOZ-KEDQAANQNITH

PITANAZ -2TOYINA

AHMONH-BAIQPA

NAMITOYPA-T2OYKAAA

KABBAAIA2

MEMNTH 25/5/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

Al©OY2zA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

9:00

NMPOIP/MOZ H/Y

MPOIP/2MOZ H/Y

YIEINH

YIEINH

APXITEKTONIKO 2X.

BIOAOIKH FEQPTIA

BIOAOTIKH F'EQPTIA

2[OYPO2

2[OYPO2

NAMIIOYPA

AHMONH

T2O0YKAAA

TZIA2TOYAH

TZIA2TOYAH

201

200

100/101

102

2XEAIA2THPIO

202

202

KPEMMYAA

2TOYMNA -KEOQAAANQNITH

MOYPMOYPA-MNEPT2ZEMAIAH2

KAMEAA-BAAIANO2

[OTOYAQOY-NTPANOY

T2OYKAAA-ANATNQ2TOY

TPYOQNA-BAIQPA

TPYOQNA-BAIQPA

APIMZIA-ZIADAKA

ZIATKAIABOY

MAGHMA

EIZHITHTE2

Al©OYzA

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

NMAPAZKEYH 26/5/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

AlOOY2ZA

9:00

XHMEIA

MAHPO®OPIKA ZY2T.

MAHPOOOPIKA ZY2T.

NOZHAEYTIKH

ArQr'H BPEOOYZ

OPTANQ2H TEXN. EPT.

AENTPOKOMIA

APXEZ.ENIZT.TPOD.

DINIOY

KONTOMNANO2

KONTOINANO2

NAMITOYPA

AHMONH

T2OYKAAA

ANAINQ2TOY

KPEMMYAA

201

200

100/101

102

103

202

202

MIAPH2

PITANAZ-APIMZIA

MIXAAAKH-2TOYPOY

2[OYPO2-TOTOYAQY

AEIZOY-KOYPH

NTPANOY-T2O0YKAAA

BAAIANO2-TZIA2TOYAH

BAAIANO2-TZIA2TOYAH

AIAMANTOMN-KEOQAAAQNITH

NEPT2ZEMAIAH2

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

Al©OOYzA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTEZ

11:00

DY2IKH

DY2IKH

DY2IKH

DY2IKH

[MTAGOAQOTIA

ANOTOTEXNIATIP. HA.

2XEAIO NMOA.MHXAN.

OYTA M.K.

AZOANAEIA TPOO.

AIAMANTOIOYAQOY

AIAMANTOIOYAQOY

AIAMANTOIOYAQOY

AIAMANTOTIOYAOY

NAMITOYPA

AHMONH

KABBAAIA2

TZIAXTOYAH

KPEMMYAA

100/101

102/103

201/202

200

100/101

102

103

202

202

KONZTANTINOY

PITANAZ-MIAPH2

APIMZIA-MIXANAKH

KOYPH -MEPTZEMAIAH2

NMAZXAAH-TPAMMENO2

PITANA2Z-MIAPH2

APIMZIA-MIXAANAKH

TZIASTOYAH -AEIZOY

WAPPAKHZ-2IADQAKA

WAPPAKHZ-2IADQAKA

MANETA-KAMIA2

TZIAZTOYAH -AEIZ0OY

WAPPAKH2-ZIADAKA

MANETA-KAMIA2

BAAIANO2

AEYTEPA 29/5/2023

MAGHMA

EIZHITHTE2

AlOOYzZA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

9:00

[EQMETPIA

TOMOTPADIA

AEIT.2Y2THMATA

AIATTPO2QIMIKE2 2XE2.

ZQIKH2 TMTAPATQIH2

MIAPH2-TTEPT2EMAIAH2

KABBAAIAX

PITANA2

MANETA

2TOYTMA-BAIQPA

100/101

102/103

201/202

200

KOYPH

T20YKAANA-MOYPMOYPA

KONTOIMANOZ-2IADAKA

ANAINQ2TOY-TZIA2TOYAH

NAMMOYPA-KEDQAAAQNITH

2[OYPO2-AHMONH

[OTOYAOY -MIXAANAKH

APIMZIA-AEIZOY

2TAOATOY

MAGHMA

EI2HTHTE2

AlOOYZA

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

TPITH 30/5/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

Al©OOY2A

EMITHPHTEZ

9:00

MAGHMA

EI2HTHTE2

AlOOY2ZA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

ATTAIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

NEA EAAHNIKA

KEDQAAAQNITH

AEIZOY-MIXAAAKH

AEIZOY-MIXAAAKH

AEIZOY-MIXAAAKH

AEIZOY-MIXAAAKH

100/101

102/103

201/202

200

WAPPAKH2

MANETA-2TOYTA

NAMITOYPA -KAMT1AZ

2[OYPO2 -KOYPH

MIAPHZ2-BAIQPA

ANAINQ2TOY-KQN2TANTINOY

KPEMMYAA-ZIATKAIABOY

MEPTZEMAIAHZ-ODIAIOY

KAMEAA

TETAPTH 31/5/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

Al©OY2zA

EMNITHPHTEZ

9:00

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

AlOOYZA

EMNITHPHTEZ

11:00

NEMMTH 1/6/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HTHTE2

AlOOY2ZA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

9:00

ANATEBPA

OIKOAOMIKO 2XEAIO

YAIKA AIKTYOY

ANATOMIA

OYTIKHZ NAPATQIH2

MIAPHZ-NEPTZ/AHZ-BAAIANOZ

NTPANOY-MOYPMOYPA

TPYDQNA

APIMZIA

ANATMQ2TOY

100/101

2XEAIA2THPIO

102/103

201/202

200

2TOYINA

AIAMANTOTOYAOY-2IADAKA

T2ZOYKAAA

OIANIOY-ZIATKAIABOY

KONTOMNANO2-TZIAZTOYAH

AHMONH-KAMNEAA

[OFOYAOY- MANETA

KPEMMYAA-KABBAAIA2

BAIQPA -2TOYPOY

NAMITOYPA

MAGHMA

EI2HTHTE2

AlOOYZA

EMITHPHTEZ

11:00

NMAPAZKEYH 2/6/2023

MAGHMA

EIZHITHTE2

AlOOYzZA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTE2

9:00

[EQMETPIA

[EQMETPIA

[EQMETPIA

[EQMETPIA

MIAPH2-TTEPT2EMAIAH2

MIAPHZ-NMEPTZE/AHZ-2TOYPOY

MIAPH2-TTEPT2EMAIAH2

MIAPH2-TTEPT2EMAIAH2

100/101

102/103

201/202

200

2[OYPO2

[OTOYAQOY-2TAGATOY

KPEMMYAA-QIAIOY

MANETA -NTPANQY

PITANAZ-KQN2TANTINOY

AHMONH-MOYPMOYPA

KONTOMANO2-ZIAQAKA

WAPAKH2 - BAAIANO2

[MA2XAAH

MAGHMA

EI2HTHTE2

AlOOYZA

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

NEA EAAHNIKA

MIXAANAKH-AEIZOY-KOYPH-TPAMMENO2

APIMZIA

100/101/102/103/200/201/202

KONTOMNANO2-BAAIANO2

KABBAAIAZ -DIAIOY

[MAZXAAH-ANATNQ2TOY

PITANAZ -2TOYPOY

WAPPAKH2-KPEMMYAA

AHMONH-KQN2TANTINOY

2[OYPO2-KAMIMA2

MOYPMOYPA

AEYTEPA 5/6/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

AlOOYZA

EMITHPHTEZ

9:00

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

AlOOY2ZA

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

TPITH 6/6/2023

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

AlOOY2ZA

EMITHPHTE2

EMITHPHTEZ

9:00

I2TOPIA

KTIPIAKA EPTA

[MPOIP.YINOAOII2TQN

YTEIA AIATPOOH

AT'P.ANATIT.

MIXAANAKH-AEIZOY-KOYPH

NTPANOY

NMAPAAEIZH2

[OTOYAQY

2TOYTA

100/101

102/103

201/202

200

T2OYKAAA

MANETA-2ZIADAKA

APIMZIA-TPAMMENO2

KPEMMYAA-ZIATKAIABOY

MIAPH2 -BAIQPA

ANAINQ2TOY-KABBAAIA2

KON2ZTANTINOY-2TAOATOY

KAMNEAA-KEOQAAANQNITH

TZIAXTOYAH

MAGHMA

EI2HITHTE2

AlOOYzZA

EMITHPHTE2

11:00

o AteuBuvtnig
AvaoTtaolog 2yoUpog




